
Björnträffen 2015-05-14

C 3

1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 47 31 23 S

2 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 46 31 27 S

3 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 46 31 18 S

4 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport psk 46 30 25 S

5 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 46 30 24 S

6 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 45 31 25 S

7 Conny Magnusson Älvdalen PK 45 28 22 S

8 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 44 30 25 B

9 Matthias Dahlström Forsa Pk 44 29 24 B

10 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 44 27 28 B

11 Stefan Siitari ÄPK 44 27 26 B

12 Per Nordengren Storfors PK 43 30 28 B

13 Mikael Sellner Leksand 43 29 29 B

14 Ingemar Andersson Smedbo PK 43 28 25 B

15 Tore Stensby Hamar IL 43 28 23 B

16 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 43 28 22 B

17 Jonas Hjort Älvdalen PK 43 27 27 B

18 Robert Jonsson Forsa Pk 43 27 25 B

19 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport psk 42 29 25

20 Lars Edvinsson Älvdalen PK 42 28 22

21 Henrik Ljungberg Orsa PSK 41 27 21

22 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 39 26 25

23 Lasse Eriksson Leksand 38 26 29

24 Per Svedu Leksand 37 25 26

25 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 37 25 26

26 Tor Kangs Ljusdals Psk 37 23 27

27 Sune Morén Orsa PSK 33 21 23

C 2

1 Roy Nykvist ÄlvdalenPK 45 26 27 S

2 Tobias Vikberg Karlstad PSK 44 31 28 B

3 Bosse Hansson Orsa PSK 43 25 19 B

4 Jan Strid Falu Sport psk 42 29 22

5 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport psk 42 27 24

6 Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 41 23 24

7 Nils H Gabrielsson Lima 40 27 22

8 Tommy Mattsson Lima 40 27 20

9 Michael Lindgren Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 40 24 22

10 Tore Engemoen Hamar IL 39 27 24

11 Kjell Larsen Transtrands skf 39 25 27

12 Robert Blad Falu Sport psk 39 24 30

13 Johan Burdal ÄlvdalenPK 38 26 25

14 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport psk 38 26 25

15 Jimmy Karlsson Tierps PSK 38 24 26

16 Björn Grubb ÄlvdalenPK 37 25 18



17 Mats Wadström Falu Sport psk 37 23 28

18 Sören Kant Falu Sport psk 37 23 20

19 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 36 27 23

20 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport psk 35 22 26

21 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK 34 22 23

22 Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport psk 33 25 23

23 Kenneth hed ÄlvdalenPK 32 23 20

24 Lars-Erik Eriksson Storfors PK 30 24 0

25 Hans Jansson Gävunda PSF 27 20 2

C 1

1 Leif Englund Älvdalen PK 43 27 24 B

2 Lars Halvarsson Transtrands skf 38 26 22

3 Patrik Fält Storfors PK 34 24 25

4 Tommy Persson Falu Sport psk 31 20 24

5 Morgan Persson Falu Sport psk 30 19 22

6 P-E Johansson Gävunda 26 18 10

7 Mikael Lassis Gävnda PSF 24 17 0

8 Björn Blomstedt Gävnda PSF 22 15 22

9 Tobias Hed Älvdalen PK 19 13 15

10 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK 18 13 5

11 Tommy Kallur Mora 16 14 13

D3

1 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 45 31 25 S

2 Malin Hellström Falu Sport psk 44 25 24 B

3 Amie Blomér Örebro PSSK 42 26 27

D 2

1 Emma Horcic 40 24 28

2 Therese Kant Falu Sport psk 38 24 13

3 Anneli Håmås 32 18 3

D 1

1 Åsa Edvinsson Älvdalen PK 38 28 16

2 Linn Creutzer Falu Sport psk 30 21 24

3 Eva Östlund Älvdalen PK 22 15 27

Jun

1 Markus Beronius Älvdalen PK 35 22 28

2 Linus Eriksson Örebro PSSK 34 22 27

Vet Y

1 Jan Andersson Älvdalen PK 46 31 26 S



Vet Ä

1 Finn Stridbo Transtrands skf 45 25 14 S

B3

1 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 46 30 29 B

2 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 46 29 25 B

3 Tore Stensby Hamar IL 44 29 21 B

4 David Lindström Bollnäs PSK 40 27 26

5 Matthias Dahlström Forsa Pk 40 23 27

6 Henrik Ljungberg Orsa PSK 39 25 18

7 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport psk 37 27 22

B2 

1 Tobias Vikberg Karlstad PSK 47 32 27 S

2 Jan Strid Falu Sport psk 42 28 22

3 Nils H Gabrielsson Lima 40 27 24

4 Tore Engemoen Hamar IL 35 26 25

5 Tommy Mattsson Lima 31 21 17

B1

1 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK 22 16 16

R3

1 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Psk 46 28 24 S

2 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport psk 45 30 27 S

3 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 44 27 23 B

4 Robert Jonsson Forsa Pk 44 27 19 B

5 Lasse Eriksson Leksand 43 29 24 B

6 Mikael Sellner Leksand 42 28 24 B

7 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 40 30 20 B

8 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 40 27 26 B

9 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport psk 39 29 28

10 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 38 26 25

11 Per Svedu Leksand 34 21 22

12 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 31 20 22

R2

1 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK 38 23 25

2 Kjell Larsen Transtrands skf 37 27 23

3 Mats Wadström Falu Sport psk 36 24 21

4 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport psk 35 25 19

5 Bosse Hansson Orsa PSK 35 23 18

6 Johny Sjöberg Falu Sport psk 34 22 20



7 Jan Strid Falu Sport psk 33 25 23

8 Stefan Dahlstedt Falu Sport psk 30 23 25

9 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport psk 27 19 9

10 Robert Blad Falu Sport psk 27 17 20

R1

1 Morgan Persson Falu Sport psk 33 20 24

2 Tommy Persson Falu Sport psk 27 23 18

A 3 

1 Jan-Ola Jansson Falu Sport psk 47 33 28 S

2 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 46 32 30 S

3 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK 46 30 26 S

4 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK 46 26 26 S

5 Mikael Sellner Leksand 45 30 27 B

6 Tor Kangs Ljusdals Psk 45 27 22 B

7 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 44 28 24 B

8 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK 41 28 25 B

9 Finn Stridbo Transtrands skf 41 24 18 B

10 Clas Olsson Bollnäs PSK 40 28 29

11 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK 40 23 20

12 Tore Stensby Hamar IL 38 27 21

13 Lasse Eriksson Leksand 37 26 23

14 Amie Blomér Örebro PSSK 37 25 27

15 Sune Morén Orsa PSK 35 22 27

16 Robert Jonsson Forsa Pk 34 24 18

17 Per Svedu Leksand 33 22 26

A 2

1 Ann Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK 42 23 23 B

2 Tore Engemoen Hamar IL 39 28 22

3 Robert Blad Falu Sport psk 37 26 13

4 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 37 24 23

5 Hans Jansson Gävnda PSF 35 25 20

6 Mats Wadström Falu Sport psk 34 24 18

7 Falk-Sebastian Kühn Orsa PSK 32 22 14

8 Kjell Larsen Transtrands skf 31 18 11

9 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport psk 17 13 4

A 1

1 Morgan Persson Falu Sport psk 34 21 15

2 P-E Johansson Gävunda 19 12 19

LAG

1 David Lindström 46/31 8



Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk 46/30 24 137/92 67

Clas Olsson 45/31, 25

2 Roy Nykvist 45/26 27

Jan Andersson Älvdalen PK 46/31 26 136/85 75

Conny Magnusson 45/28 22

3 P-O Andersson 46/31 27

Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pssk 43/28 22 123/81 76

Linus Ericsson 34/22 27

4 Lasse Eriksson 38/26 29

Mikael Sellner Leksand 43/29 29 118/80 84

Per Svedu 37/25 26

5 Henning Rydén 39/26 25

Mikael Lindgren Gagnef-Mockfjärd PSK 40/24 22 116/75 73

Rolf Dragsten 37/25 26

6 Per Nordengren 43/30 28

Lars-Erik Eriksson Storfors PK 30/24 0 107/78 53

Patrik Fält 34/24 25


